585 SERIES
9U COMPACTPCI RACKMOUNT/
BENCHTOP ENCLOSURE
The 585 Series Enclosure from Atrenne is a portable
8-slot CompactPCI lightweight aluminum enclosure
ideally suited for high availability, demanding
requirements in datacom, telecom, industrial
automation and mobile test environments.

 non-condensing non-condensing
Altitude: 15,000 ft. (4,572m.) 50,000 ft. (15,240m.)
PART NUMBERING / ORDERING INFORMATION:
B = 11.6" (13 Slots)
Series
Width
585
Power Supply
4 = 1 AC 320W ATX Power Supply
Backplane CPU Slot
NL05 = VME64X 5 Slot ABG (with P0 option)
RX75 = CPCI 5-slot right justified (5V Keys)
RV75 = CPCI 5-slot right justified (3.3V Keys)
RY78 = CPCI 8-slot right justified w/ H.110 (5V Keys)
RW78 = CPCI 8-slot right justified w/ H.110 (3.3V Keys)
RF78 = CPCI 2.16 8-slot right justified
 (5V keys, 7-node slots and 1 switch fabric slot)
RE78 = CPCI 2.16 8-slot right justified
 (3.3V keys, 7-node slots and 1 switch fabric slot)
Tower
Stocking Unit
B S T
6U x 12HP Peripheral Shuttle (takes up
3-slots) Provisions for One 5 1/4" Front
Accessible Drive
A= No Shuttle
B= One Shuttle
C= Two Shuttles
D= Three Shuttles
6U x 8HP Peripheral Shuttle (takes up 2-slots) Provisions
for One 3 1/2" Front Accessible and one 3 1/2" Embedded
Drive
A= No Shuttle
B= One Shuttle
C= Two Shuttles
D= Three Shuttles
6U x 8HP Peripheral Shuttle (takes up 2-slots) Provisions
for Two 3 1/2" Embedded Drives
A= No Shuttle
B= One Shuttle
C= Two Shuttles
D= Three Shuttles
DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS:
X X X X X X X X
The information in this document is subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a commitment by Atrenne, a Celestica company.
While reasonable precautions have been taken, Atrenne assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document.